Objednavka

Nazov tovaru
ALBUMIN

AST

ALT

GAMA-GT

ALKAL. FOSFATAZA
MOCOVINA

IgA

IgM

IgG

BILIRUBIN

BILIRUBIN

LDH

CRP

AMYLASE

KYSELINA MOCOVA
VAPNIK AS
REUMATOIDNY FAKTOR
GLUKOZA
KALIBRATOR
WASHING SOLUTION
WASHING SOLUTION
SYSTEM SOLUTION

25.4.2016

Mnoizstvo
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000
1,0000

Objednak-

Bio G,spol.s.r.o.
Elektrarenska 12092
831 04 Bratislava
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